
RUOTE

Very secure and sturdy; particularly suitable for locking scooters and 
motorbikes

Ball type locking mechanism (key 
retaining), 5 pins pull-resistant plug. 
Mushroom brass counterpins, pick-resistant

Supplied with 2 nickel plated Top Security Viro profile 
brass keys

Created to complete chains
lengthwise

Solid brass body fully armored 
with case-hardened, tempered, 
coppered, nickel and chrome 
plated steel case

Ø 8.5 mm case-hardened, 
tempered, copper and nickel-
plated steel, 2 independed 
dead-bolts, rotating resistant 
to attack; grip with pull-
resistant programmed head 
breakage

BLOCCACATENA
WITH 8 mm CHAIN SECTION

Two independent dead-bolts and 
pull-resistant plug

Semi-squared chain, cut Ø 8 mm, 
made of special casehardened and 
tempered manganese steel, protected 
by blue textile cover to minimize the 
space occupied when stored

SERIES
CHAIN 8 mm

4240



RUOTE

WITH 8 mm CHAIN SECTIONBLOCCACATENA

4241

ITEM CODE SEMI-SQUARED
CUT CHAIN d

mm

DEAD-BOLTS
DIAMETER

mm
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NET UNIT
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g
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cm
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4244

8
8.5
8.5
8.5

90
120
150

033 1710
2165
2655

033
033

SERIES 4240
CHAIN 8 mm
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